2013 JFK 50 Mile Run - Overall results, ordered by time

place
1
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NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

name
Sage Norton
Ryan Cooper
Ann Stanley
Angela Russell
Craig Capella
Michael O'Grady
Jeremiah Downie
Jim Becker

age
33
39
38
37
46
60
41
71

time
7:13:50
7:56:14
8:11:16
8:38:19
10:35:03
10:55:02
11:15:04
12:29:02

factor
0.9933
0.9840
0.9660
0.9732
0.9278
0.8155
0.9679
0.7272

age grade adj time

68.69
57.19
62.37
58.68
45.49
50.17
41.02
49.20

7:10:56
7:48:37
7:54:34
8:24:26
9:49:12
8:54:11
10:53:24
9:04:42

2013 JFK 50 Mile Run - Overall results, ordered by age grade

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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2013 JFK 50 Mile Run - Women's results, ordered by time

place
1
2
3

name
Sage Norton

Ann Stanley
Angela Russell
Ryan Cooper
Michael O'Grady
Jim Becker

Craig Capella
Jeremiah Downie

age
33
38
37
39
60
71
46
41

time
7:13:50
8:11:16
8:38:19
7:56:14
10:55:02
12:29:02
10:35:03
11:15:04

factor
0.9933
0.9660
0.9732
0.9840
0.8155
0.7272
0.9278
0.9679

age grade adj time

68.69
62.37
58.68
57.19
50.17
49.20
45.49
41.02

7:10:56
7:54:34
8:24:26
7:48:37
8:54:11
9:04:42
9:49:12
10:53:24

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

name
Sage Norton
Ann Stanley
Angela Russell

age

33
38
37

time
7:13:50
8:11:16
8:38:19

factor
0.9933
0.9660
0.9732

age grade adj time

68.69
62.37
58.68

7:10:56
7:54:34
8:24:26

2013 JFK 50 Mile Run - Women's results, ordered by age grade

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name

1
2
3

Sage Norton
Ann Stanley
Angela Russell

age

33
38
37

time
7:13:50
8:11:16
8:38:19

factor
0.9933
0.9660
0.9732

age grade adj time

68.69
62.37
58.68

2013 JFK 50 Mile Run - Men's results, ordered by time

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name
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2
3
4
5

Ryan Cooper
Craig Capella
Michael O'Grady
Jeremiah Downie
Jim Becker

age

39
46
60
41
71

time
7:56:14
10:35:03
10:55:02
11:15:04
12:29:02

factor
0.9840
0.9278
0.8155
0.9679
0.7272

7:10:56
7:54:34
8:24:26

age grade adj time

57.19
45.49
50.17
41.02
49.20

7:48:37
9:49:12
8:54:11
10:53:24
9:04:42

2013 JFK 50 Mile Run - Men's results, ordered by age grade

NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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place name
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Ryan Cooper
Michael O'Grady
Jim Becker

Craig Capella
Jeremiah Downie

age
39
60
71
46
41

time
7:56:14
10:55:02
12:29:02
10:35:03
11:15:04

JFKAG2013.xls

factor
0.9840
0.8155
0.7272
0.9278
0.9679

age grade
57.19
50.17
49.20
45.49
41.02

adj time
7:48:37
8:54:11
9:04:42
9:49:12
10:53:24
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